
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Grant Award 0 days Thu 8/15/13 Thu 8/15/13

2 Task 1 Project Administration (includes quarterly and final reports) 613 days Thu 8/15/13 Mon 12/21/15

3 Task 2 Interagency Agreement and Encroachment Permit 200 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 5/21/14

4 prepare and execute Interagency Agreement w/ partner agencies 140 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 2/26/14

5 encroachment permit 60 days Thu 2/27/14 Wed 5/21/14 4

6 Task 3 Planning 432 days Wed 8/29/12 Thu 4/24/14

7 Conceptual Alternatives Report (Completed October 2012) 35 days Wed 8/29/12 Tue 10/16/12

8 Prepare PAEP 60 days Fri 8/16/13 Thu 11/7/13

9 Prepare QAPP 60 days Fri 11/8/13 Thu 1/30/14 8

10 Prepare Monitoring Plan 60 days Fri 1/31/14 Thu 4/24/14 9

11 Task 4 35% Design Plans & Cost Estimate (Complete January 2013) 37 days Thu 11/29/12 Fri 1/18/13

12 35% Design Drawings & Cost Estimate (including grant application) 37 days Thu 11/29/12 Fri 1/18/13

13 Task 5 65% Design Plans, Specifications, and Cost Estimate 268 days Mon 1/21/13 Wed 1/29/14 12

14 Stakeholder Coordination 149 days Mon 1/21/13 Thu 8/15/13 12,1FF

15 Survey 15 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 9/4/13 1

16 Geotechnical Investigation and Drilling Permits 40 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 10/9/13 1

17 65% Design Plans 30 days Thu 10/10/13 Wed 11/20/1316

18 Specifications (including labor compliance) 10 days Thu 11/14/13 Wed 11/27/1317FS-5 days

19 Cost Estimate 10 days Thu 11/21/13 Wed 12/4/13 17

20 Stakeholder Coordination 40 days Thu 12/5/13 Wed 1/29/14 19

21 Task 6 100% Design Plans, Specifications, and Cost Estimate 75 days Thu 1/30/14 Wed 5/14/14

22 Design Plans 60 days Thu 1/30/14 Wed 4/23/14 20

23 Specifications (including labor compliance) 10 days Thu 5/1/14 Wed 5/14/14 22

24 Cost Estimate 10 days Thu 5/1/14 Wed 5/14/14 22

25 Task 7 Environmental Documentation 175 days Fri 8/16/13 Thu 4/17/14

26 EIR 174 days Fri 8/16/13 Wed 4/16/14 1

27 Approval of EIR 1 day Thu 4/17/14 Thu 4/17/14 26

28 Task 8 Permitting 360 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 12/31/14

29 Identification and acquisition of necessary permits 18 mons Thu 8/15/13 Wed 12/31/14 1

30 Task 9 Construction Contracting 55 days Wed 10/15/14 Tue 12/30/145,10

31 Prepare bid, contract, Insurance and bond forms (including labor compliance) 22 days Wed 10/15/14 Thu 11/13/1421,27,29FS-56 
days

32 advertise 22 days Fri 11/14/14 Mon 12/15/14 31

33 bid analysis and award 11 days Tue 12/16/14 Tue 12/30/14 32

34 pre construction meeting 0 days Tue 12/30/14 Tue 12/30/14 33

35 Task 10 Construction 193 days Wed 1/14/15 Fri 10/9/15

36 Mobilization and Site Preparation 23 days Wed 1/14/15 Fri 2/13/15 34FS+10 days

37 Construction 170 days Mon 2/16/15 Fri 10/9/15 36

38 Task 11 Construction Administration 252 days Thu 10/23/14 Fri 10/9/15
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1 Grant Award 0 days Thu 8/15/13

2 Task 1 Project Administration (includes quarterly and final reports) 613 days Thu 8/15/13

3 Task 2 Interagency Agreement and Encroachment Permit 200 days Thu 8/15/13

4 prepare and execute Interagency Agreement w/ partner agencies 140 days Thu 8/15/13

5 encroachment permit 60 days Thu 2/27/14

6 Task 3 Planning 432 days Wed 8/29/12

7 Conceptual Alternatives Report (Completed October 2012) 35 days Wed 8/29/12

8 Prepare PAEP 60 days Fri 8/16/13

9 Prepare QAPP 60 days Fri 11/8/13

10 Prepare Monitoring Plan 60 days Fri 1/31/14

11 Task 4 35% Design Plans & Cost Estimate (Complete January 2013) 37 days Thu 11/29/12

12 35% Design Drawings & Cost Estimate (including grant application) 37 days Thu 11/29/12

13 Task 5 65% Design Plans, Specifications, and Cost Estimate 268 days Mon 1/21/13

14 Stakeholder Coordination 149 days Mon 1/21/13

15 Survey 15 days Thu 8/15/13

16 Geotechnical Investigation and Drilling Permits 40 days Thu 8/15/13

17 65% Design Plans 30 days Thu 10/10/13

18 Specifications (including labor compliance) 10 days Thu 11/14/13

19 Cost Estimate 10 days Thu 11/21/13

20 Stakeholder Coordination 40 days Thu 12/5/13

21 Task 6 100% Design Plans, Specifications, and Cost Estimate 75 days Thu 1/30/14

22 Design Plans 60 days Thu 1/30/14

23 Specifications (including labor compliance) 10 days Thu 5/1/14

24 Cost Estimate 10 days Thu 5/1/14

25 Task 7 Environmental Documentation 175 days Fri 8/16/13

26 EIR 174 days Fri 8/16/13

27 Approval of EIR 1 day Thu 4/17/14

28 Task 8 Permitting 360 days Thu 8/15/13

29 Identification and acquisition of necessary permits 18 mons Thu 8/15/13

30 Task 9 Construction Contracting 55 days Wed 10/15/14

31 Prepare bid, contract, Insurance and bond forms (including labor compliance) 22 days Wed 10/15/14

32 advertise 22 days Fri 11/14/14

33 bid analysis and award 11 days Tue 12/16/14

34 pre construction meeting 0 days Tue 12/30/14

35 Task 10 Construction 193 days Wed 1/14/15

36 Mobilization and Site Preparation 23 days Wed 1/14/15

37 Construction 170 days Mon 2/16/15

38 Task 11 Construction Administration 252 days Thu 10/23/14
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ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Grant Award 0 days Thu 8/15/13

2 Task 1 Project Administration (includes quarterly and final reports) 613 days Thu 8/15/13

3 Task 2 Interagency Agreement and Encroachment Permit 200 days Thu 8/15/13

4 prepare and execute Interagency Agreement w/ partner agencies 140 days Thu 8/15/13

5 encroachment permit 60 days Thu 2/27/14

6 Task 3 Planning 432 days Wed 8/29/12

7 Conceptual Alternatives Report (Completed October 2012) 35 days Wed 8/29/12

8 Prepare PAEP 60 days Fri 8/16/13

9 Prepare QAPP 60 days Fri 11/8/13

10 Prepare Monitoring Plan 60 days Fri 1/31/14

11 Task 4 35% Design Plans & Cost Estimate (Complete January 2013) 37 days Thu 11/29/12

12 35% Design Drawings & Cost Estimate (including grant application) 37 days Thu 11/29/12

13 Task 5 65% Design Plans, Specifications, and Cost Estimate 268 days Mon 1/21/13

14 Stakeholder Coordination 149 days Mon 1/21/13

15 Survey 15 days Thu 8/15/13

16 Geotechnical Investigation and Drilling Permits 40 days Thu 8/15/13

17 65% Design Plans 30 days Thu 10/10/13

18 Specifications (including labor compliance) 10 days Thu 11/14/13

19 Cost Estimate 10 days Thu 11/21/13

20 Stakeholder Coordination 40 days Thu 12/5/13

21 Task 6 100% Design Plans, Specifications, and Cost Estimate 75 days Thu 1/30/14

22 Design Plans 60 days Thu 1/30/14

23 Specifications (including labor compliance) 10 days Thu 5/1/14

24 Cost Estimate 10 days Thu 5/1/14

25 Task 7 Environmental Documentation 175 days Fri 8/16/13

26 EIR 174 days Fri 8/16/13

27 Approval of EIR 1 day Thu 4/17/14

28 Task 8 Permitting 360 days Thu 8/15/13

29 Identification and acquisition of necessary permits 18 mons Thu 8/15/13

30 Task 9 Construction Contracting 55 days Wed 10/15/14

31 Prepare bid, contract, Insurance and bond forms (including labor compliance) 22 days Wed 10/15/14

32 advertise 22 days Fri 11/14/14

33 bid analysis and award 11 days Tue 12/16/14

34 pre construction meeting 0 days Tue 12/30/14

35 Task 10 Construction 193 days Wed 1/14/15

36 Mobilization and Site Preparation 23 days Wed 1/14/15

37 Construction 170 days Mon 2/16/15

38 Task 11 Construction Administration 252 days Thu 10/23/14
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